

## pachet materiale

I.D.: 69574974

---

Data publicarii	24.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.680,56 RON - 1.680,56 RON

---

Descriere: 1 2001617 REDUCTIE A581 3/4-1/2 MF 10,00 BUC 4,31 43,12 19 8,18 2 2001606 REDUCTIE A580 3/4-1/2 MM 20,00 BUC 5,26 105,21 19 19,99 3 3014029 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/2 32/40 8058/V40 4,00 BUC 9,24 36,97 19 7,03 4 3014030 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/2 40/50 8058/V50 1,00 BUC 9,24 9,24 19 1,76 5 1016846 DOZA PT 89X43X37 MINI 25 310-908 10,00 BUC 3,07 30,67 19 5,83 6 1018942 PACHET ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 2,5X350 (4KG) 1,00 PAC 100,00 100,00 19 19,00 7 1018946 PACHET SUPERTIT FIN 3,2X450 (5,8KG) 1,00 PAC 136,97 136,97 19 26,02 8 7055626 MANUSI PALAVAN - 10 9,00 PER 5,80 52,18 19 9,92 9 7055626 MANUSI PALAVAN - 10 1,00 PER 5,80 5,80 19 1,10 10 1044952 DISC DEBIT A660R SUPRA 125X1X22,3 328906 20,00 BUC 4,68 93,61 19 17,79 11 7009694 DISC DEBIT. A 46 TZ 230X1.9X22 224084 2,00 BUC 10,57 21,13 19 4,01 12 7026739 MANUSI PIELE BOVINA MATEEA DOS SPALT M10 2,00 PER 16,73 33,45 19 6,35 13 7027597 MANUSI SUDOR IGNIFUGATE EM5 1,00 BUC 17,64 17,64 19 3,35 14 7009000 RULETA 5M 612133 710P 3,00 BUC 20,66 61,99 19 11,78 15 1005538 FOARFECA TABLA TAIETURA DR 2-14-563 3,00 BUC 57,73 173,19 19 32,91 16 7057193 MANUSI PIELE CIPRUS DCT 10 1,00 PER 15,97 15,97 19 3,03 17 7001272 CUTTER 556A 616853 5,00

---